
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Participants at the Regional Focus Group Meeting 
held in Dar es Salaam on 30 July 2001 

 
   
Nakara Matemy SEAMIC nakara@newafrica.com 

T 2650321/47 
F 2650346 

Mesfin Wubeshet SEAMIC seamic@intafrica.com 
T 2650321/47 
F 2650346 

Mwanamani Kidaya TAWOMA mwanamani@yahoo.com 
T2864803 
0744-694471 

EN Simkoko Kiwira Coal Mines Ltd  Box 246 Tukuyu 
T 025-2552211 
F 025-2552077 

Zayneb M Vulu TAMWA zmvulu@yahoo.com 
T2115278/074260736 
F2115278 

Crispin Kinabo University of Dar es 
Salaam 

crispin@uccmail.co.tz 

Charles Shaba Shaktas Mining Co. Ltd cshaba@excite.com 
T09255-51-44468981 
F255 222153152 

Tina Mwasha Scale Mining 
Development Services 

tmwasha@yahoo.com 

Daniel Limpitlaw MMSD Southern Africa limpitlaw@egoli.min.wits.ac.za
Marie Hoadley MMSD Southern Africa hoadley@egoli.min.wits.ac.za 
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